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994 [Z#Nol: @D HESEE: ¥10,000,000 =& - 4.00%
% HEFER SNERE | HEAAR S B NERHE SR E LM EEIEE
1] 202456 A15H ¥0 ¥7,650 ¥7,650 ¥7,650 2024/5/14 2024/5/20 7
2| 2024578158 ¥0 | ¥33,879 ¥33,879 ¥41,529 2024/5/21 2024/6/20 31
3| 2024588 15H ¥0 | ¥32,786 ¥32,786 ¥74,315 2024/6/21 2024/7/20 30
4| 20245981508 ¥0 | ¥33,879 ¥33,879 ¥108,194 2024/7/21 2024/8/20 31
52024 %10 H 15 H ¥0 | ¥33,879 ¥33,879 ¥142,073 2024/8/21 2024/9/20 31
6| 2024 %11 H15H ¥0 | ¥32,786 ¥32,786 ¥174,859 2024/9/21 2024/10/20 30
720245128 15 H ¥0 | ¥33,879 ¥33,879 ¥208,738 | 2024/10/21 2024/11/20 31
8| 202541 A15H ¥0 | ¥32,786 ¥32,786 ¥241524 | 2024/11/21 2024/12/20 30
9| 202552 A 15H ¥0 | ¥33,938 ¥33,938 ¥275462 | 2024/12/21 2025/1/20 31
10| 202553 A 15H ¥0 | ¥33,972 ¥33,972 ¥309,434 2025/1/21 2025/2/20 31
11| 202554 A8 15H ¥0 | ¥30,684 ¥30,684 ¥340,118 2025/2/21 2025/3/20 28
12| 202555 A8 15H ¥10,000,000 | ¥33,972 | ¥10,033,972 | ¥10,374,090 2025/3/21 2025/4/20 31
995 [E# Nol: @ S5EE: ¥400,000 FI|=E 4.20%
B HEBFEH HNERE | HEAR SERE SERIE r LU0 e | BEIAX
1 2024 F6 B 15 H ¥0 ¥321 ¥321 ¥321 2024/5/14 2024/5/20 7
2| 202457 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥1,743 2024/5/21 2024/6/20 31
3| 2024%8H15H ¥0 ¥1,377 ¥1,377 ¥3,120 2024/6/21 2024/7/20 30
4| 20249/ 15H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥4 542 2024/7/21 2024/8/20 31
51202410 A 15 8 ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥5,964 2024/8/21 2024/9/20 31
6|2024F 11 A15H ¥0 ¥1,377 ¥1,377 ¥7,341 2024/9/21 2024/10/20 30
720245128 15 H ¥0 ¥1,422 ¥1,422 ¥8,763 | 2024/10/21 2024/11/20 31
8| 2025%1H15H ¥0 ¥1,377 ¥1,377 ¥10,140 | 2024/11/21 2024/12/20 30
9| 202552 A 15H ¥0 ¥1,424 ¥1,424 ¥11,564 | 2024/12/21 2025/1/20 31
10| 20253 A 15 H ¥400,000 ¥1,426 ¥401,426 ¥412,990 2025/1/21 2025/2/20 31
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